19th WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2017

FIELD AND MATCH CROSSBOW
Osijek - Croatia

Shooting range PAMPAS - Sandora Petefija 204/a - 31000 OSIJEK

10./-16.06.2017
Ergebnisse
Armbrust
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19th IAU CROSSBOW WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

MATCH / FIELD
Osijek - Croatia
July 10th — July 16th 2017

MATCH30m  OC Stehend Kniend
Team Individual 1.8 2S 3S Total 4S 5S 6S Total Sum
Baumgartner Joélle SU 94 91 94 279 97 93 97 287 566 Team
Aumann Thomas GER 93 94 92 279 95 95 95 285 564 Team
Luginets Nazar RUS 93 95 96 284 95 93 92 280 564 Team
Ebnéther Jirg SUl 92 93 91 276 95 97 94 286 562 Team
Kuznetsov Stanislav RUS 97 92 88 277 97 92 95 284 561 Team
Reimann Sandra GER 96 95 94 285 92 92 92 276 561 Individual
Driagin Aleksandr RUS 94 94 95 283 91 92 94 277 560 Team
Lampl Thomas AUT 88 90 97 275 98 91 95 284 559 Team
Sokolov Aleksandr RUS 91 92 87 270 97 96 92 285 555 Team
Harlacher Renato SU 90 92 91 273 97 91 93 281 554 Team
. Markoja Robert SLO 89 90 92 271 95 91 96 282 553 Team
Strillinger Sonja AUT 91 92 95 278 91 91 93 275 553 Team
Nizkoshapskaia Alena RUS 94 93 89 276 88 97 92 277 553 Individual
Krumphuber Wolfgang AUT 84 93 94 271 93 93 95 281 552 Team
Gohl Roman SU 8 92 93 271 95 92 93 280 551 Team
Kruglov Sergey RUS 90 91 93 274 93 91 93 277 551 Team
Brischweiler Joel SUl 88 96 86 270 93 90 95 278 548 Team
Bdsch Nicole SU 90 88 86 264 96 94 94 284 548 Team
Pirkmann Julia AUT 94 90 91 275 94 90 89 273 548 Individual
. Farst Gebhard GER 90 94 80 264 94 94 95 283 547 Team
. Kostenzer Thomas AUT 91 88 92 271 93 90 93 276 547 Individual
. Orazem Renata SLO 90 90 85 265 95 93 93 281 546 Team
. Sushko Anna RUS 91 93 89 273 92 92 89 273 546 Team
Sokolova Lilia RUS 94 91 89 274 89 92 90 271 545 Individual
. Budaeva Inna RUS 91 94 93 278 883 88 90 266 544 Individual
Kandare Erik SLO 86 87 90 263 93 94 93 280 543 Team
. Bieri Ramona SUI 93 92 97 282 81 87 92 260 542 Individual
. Dressel Christian GER 87 83 88 258 95 92 94 281 539 Team
. Geng Christophe FRA 94 86 84 264 91 93 91 275 539 Individual
. Protasova Valentina RUS 87 86 87 260 93 94 91 278 538 Individual
. Sidi Péter HUN 85 93 96 274 80 88 90 258 532 Individual
1. TEAM 2 RUS 1670 Ringe
2. TEAM 1 RUS 1667 Ringe
3. TEAM 2 Sul 1665 Ringe
4. TEAM 1 Sul 1664 Ringe
5. TEAM AUT 1664 Ringe
6. TEAM GER 1650 Ringe
7. TEAM SLO 1642 Ringe
8. TEAM FRA 539 Ringe
9. TEAM HUN 532 Ringe

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
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19th IAU CROSSBOW WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

MATCH / FIELD
Osijek - Croatia

July 10th — July 16th 2017

MATCH 30m

Luginets
Harlacher
Aumann
Ebnéther
Gohl
Markoja
Krumphuber
Lampl
Driagin
First

. Sidi

Sokolov
Kuznetsov
Kruglov
Brischweiler
Kostenzer
Dressel
Geng
Kandare

MATCH 30m

Protasova
Strillinger
Reimann
Sushko
Budaeva
Baumgartner

Nizkoshapskaia

Orazem
Sokolova
Bdsch
Pirkmann
Bieri

MEN

Einzel

Nazar
Renato
Thomas
Jirg
Roman
Robert
Wolfgang
Thomas
Aleksandr
Gebhard
Péter
Aleksandr
Stanislav
Sergey
Joel
Thomas
Christian
Christophe
Erik

WOMEN

Einzel

Valentina
Sonja
Sandra
Anna
Inna
Joélle
Alena
Renata
Lilia
Nicole
Julia
Ramona

RUS
Sul

GER
Sul

Sul

SLO
AUT
AUT
RUS
GER
HUN
RUS
RUS
RUS
Sul

AUT
GER
FRA
SLO

RUS
AUT
GER
RUS
RUS
Sul

RUS
SLO
RUS
Sul

AUT
Sul

1.8

97
92
97
95
91
93
95
93
93

94
90
91
90
90
91
92
90
87

1.8

95
92

95
95
89
91
88
93
94
89
90

Stehend

2S 3.5 Total
95 95 287
96 94 282
91 96 284
92 89 276
91 95 277
96 94 283
95 91 281
95 95 283
95 91 279
92 93 273
91 94 279
96 89 275
93 94 278
94 95 279
91 98 279
91 94 276
93 90 275
92 90 272
89 91 267
Stehend

258 38 Total
93 96 284
94 97 283
95 91 278
94 90 279
93 97 285
92 94 275
90 94 275
92 89 269
92 93 278
90 83 267
95 83 266
94 85 269

96
99
97
96
95
95
94
94
93
96
94
97
95
92
95
95
93
95
93

4.5

93
94
94
96
90
93
96
92
91
93
94
90

Kniend

58 6.5 Total Sum
99 95 290 577
97 97 | 293 575
94 95 286 570
97 98 | 291 567
95 96 286 563
97 89 281 564
99 91 284 565
95 94 283 566
99 92 284 563
97 96 289 562
95 94 283 562
97 93 287 562
94 94 283 561
95 93 280 559
93 90 278 557
92 93 280 556
91 95 279 554
94 84 273 545
90 91 274 541
Kniend

558 6.5 Total Sum
94 90 277 561
91 94 279 562
93 97 284 562
94 95 285 564
96 92 278 563
97 93 283 558
93 94 283 558
93 95 280 549
92 88 271 549
95 93 281 548
94 93 281 547
92 94 276 545

Fin

92
88
89
91
90
88
87
85

Fin

97
92
92
90
89
93
91
93

Gesamt

669
663
659
658
653
652
652
651

Gesamt

658
654
654
654
652
651
649
642

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
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19th IAU CROSSBOW WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

MATCH / FIELD
Osijek - Croatia
July 10th — July 16th 2017

MATCH 30m

Debenne
Steiner
Kleemann
Paimblanc
Fetisov
Stocker
First
Menzi
Gerber
Cacheux

. Hgli

Bdsch
Ponomareva
Moser
Hurschler
Kemptner
Mailkov
Mango
Moskovskikh
Parshukova

_
- O ©

12
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u23

Einzel

Thomas
Mirco
Michael
Nolwenn
Vladislav
Christoph
Louis
Tamara
Michael
Théo
Sarah
Larissa
Mariia
Manuel
Monika
Julian
Roman
Marcell
Nikita
Ekaterina

. TEAM
. TEAM 1
. TEAM 1
TEAM 2
TEAM 1
TEAM
. TEAM 2
. TEAM
. TEAM
. TEAM 2
. TEAM
. TEAM

FRA
Sul

AUT
FRA
RUS
AUT
GER
Sul

Sul

FRA
Sul

Sul

RUS
AUT
Sul

GER
RUS
HUN
RUS
RUS

FRA
Sul

AUT
Sul

RUS
GER
RUS
HUN
SLO
AUT
CZE
NED

1.8

90
90
97
94
92
91
90
93
90
94
86
89
88
93
91
91
92
90
83
93

Stehend

2S 3.5 Total
96 94 280
91 91 272
93 93 283
87 91 272
91 95 278
91 91 273
92 91 273
91 90 274
90 94 274
91 93 278
92 90 268
93 91 273
90 93 27
89 88 270
86 84 261
90 86 267
93 91 276
89 88 267
85 86 254
87 82 262

95
96
91
95
94
97
94
88
90
91
97
91
92
93
93
88
80
75
80
78

Kniend
58 6.5 Total Sum
98 92 285 565
97 95 | 288 560
94 90 275 558
95 97 | 287 559
96 91 281 559
92 96 285 558
92 96 282 555
97 94 279 553
94 94 278 552
92 90 273 551
90 95 282 550
92 92 275 548
92 91 275 546
91 87 271 541
93 92 278 539
87 91 266 533
87 85 252 528
85 85 245 512
85 88 253 507
44 0 122 384
1675
1658
1657
1644
1594
1089
930
512

Fin

91
92
92
89
86
86
85
82

Gesamt

656
652
650
648
645
644
640
635

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
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19th IAU CROSSBOW WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

MATCH / FIELD

Osijek - Croatia

July 10th — July 16th 2017

MATCH 30m

Arnold

Loretz

Jako
Weigand
Steiner

Huber
Schimbdck
Litzenkirchen
Schwaiger
Kristand|

. Aleinikov

Lyskov
Schedrin
Yunusmetov

o0 s WwWN

Seniors

Christof
Stephan
Csaba
Klaus-Dieter
Samuel
Erich
Harald
Reiner
Max
Manfred
Evgenij
Michail
Sergei
Sadulla

. TEAM
. TEAM
. TEAM
. TEAM

TEAM

. TEAM

Sul

Sul

HUN
GER
Sul

GER
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
RUS
RUS
RUS
KAZ

Sul

GER
AUT
HUN
RUS

Stehend
2S 3.5 Total
92 94 277
96 93 284
85 91 272
89 92 268
87 96 269
90 90 27
88 89 272
87 86 260
87 89 268
88 84 258
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

Kniend

55 6.5 Total
95 97 & 288
96 93 285
91 94 277
94 93 281
95 93 281
94 92 275
92 92 273
89 94 274
89 88 263
89 88 268
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

Sum

565
569
549
549
550
546
545
534
531
526

o O O o

1684

1629

1602
549

Fin

89
82
88
86
85
86
82
90

Gesamt

654
651
637
635
635
632
627
624

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
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19th IAU CROSSBOW WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

MATCH / FIELD
Osijek - Croatia
July 10th — July 16th 2017

MATCH 10m

Luginets

Sidi

Driagin
Sokolov
Wittmann
Harlacher
Ebnéther
Kuznetsov
Kruglov
Brischweiler

. Kostenzer

Aumann
Anrain
Lampl
Handrick
Kristand|
Novak
Krumphuber
Heidegger

. Jako
. Sprenkels
. Gonhl

_
- O ©

12

© N OAWON

MEN

Nazar
Péter
Aleksandr
Aleksandr
Manuel
Renato
Jirg
Stanislav
Sergey
Joel
Thomas
Thomas
Julian
Thomas
Marcel
Manfred
Jakub
Wolfgang
Daniel
Csaba
Kevin
Roman

. TEAM 1
TEAM 1
. TEAM
TEAM 1
TEAM 2
. TEAM 2
TEAM
. TEAM
. TEAM
. TEAM
. TEAM 2
. TEAM

RUS
HUN
RUS
RUS
GER
Sul

Sul

RUS
RUS
Sul

AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
CZE
AUT
AUT
HUN
NED
Sul

RUS
Sul

GER
AUT
AUT
RUS
HUN
CZE
SLO
NED
Sul

FRA

1.8

98
100
97
97
96
97
97
92
97
99
98
94
99
95
95
96
97
93
92

2.8

99
99
97
98
100
97
99
99
96
97
98
99
98
94
95
95
94
95
95

3.8

100 100

99
99
98
95
99
95
99
97
96
97
96
95
96
98
95
94
94
91

4.8

98
99
97
98
98
97
98
97
95
94
96
93
99
95
96
96
97
97

Sum

397
396
392
390
389
391
388
388
387
387
387
385
385
384
383
382
381
379
375

1169
1166
1157
1153
1139
785
396
381

o O O o

Fin

98
96
98
97
97
95
97
96

Gesamt

495
492
490
487
486
486
485
484

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
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19th IAU CROSSBOW WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

MATCH / FIELD
Osijek - Croatia

July 10th — July 16th 2017

MATCH 10m

Walo

Aumann
Reimann
Nizkoshapskaia
Sushko

Auer
Baumgartner
Budaeva
Protasova
Strillinger

. Reiter

Toussaint
Sokolova
Pufi¢
Bdsch
Giannini
Bieri
Kuhari¢
Time

. Juvan
. Pirkmann

S A
N -~ O ©

® N oA ®N

Women

Michaela
Sylvia
Sandra
Alena
Anna
Katharina
Joélle
Inna
Valentina
Sonja
Christine
Sabrina
Lilia
Klavdija
Nicole
Léna
Ramona
Urska
Regina
Nina
Julia

. TEAM

TEAM 1
TEAM 1
TEAM 1
TEAM

. TEAM 2
. TEAM
. TEAM 2
. TEAM 2
. TEAM
. TEAM
. TEAM

GER
GER
GER
RUS
RUS
AUT
Sul

RUS
RUS
AUT
AUT
FRA
RUS
SLO
Sul

FRA
Sul

SLO
AUT
SLO
AUT

GER
RUS
Sul

AUT
SLO
RUS
FRA
AUT
Sul

HUN
CZE
NED

1.8

100
99
98
97
98
97
95
97
98
96
94
96
97
95
96
91
96
95
98
94
94

2.8

97
98
97
97
98
97
95
96
99
98
99
95
94
95
97
97
97
95
93
98
91

3.8

98
97
96
95
97
96
100
99
93
98
94
97
94
96
92
97
95
94
94
96
93

4.8

97
97
98
98
98
97
97
97
97
94
98
97
98
97
97
96
93
96
95
92
94

Sum

392
391
389
387
391
387
387
389
387
386
385
385
383
383
382
381
381
380
380
380
372

1172
1154
1150
1145
1143
772
766
765

o O O ©o

Fin

97
95
96
98
93
95
94
89

Gesamt

489
486
485
485
484
482
481
478

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
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19th IAU CROSSBOW WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

MATCH / FIELD

Osijek - Croatia

July 10th — July 16th 2017

MATCH 10m

Fetisov
Dutendas
Stocker
Gerber
Debenne
Kleemann
Kemptner
Steiner
Moskovskikh
Bastin

. Stix

Mailkov
Moser
Mango
First
Klockers
Thaller
Jojart

N oA ®N

U23-M

Vladislav
Dimitri
Christoph
Michael
Thomas
Michael
Julian
Mirco
Nikita
Florian
Andreas
Roman
Manuel
Marcell
Louis
Marius
Jakob
Viktoria

. TEAM
. TEAM
. TEAM 1

TEAM
TEAM
TEAM 2

. TEAM

RUS
FRA
AUT
Sul

FRA
AUT
GER
Sul

RUS
FRA
AUT
RUS
AUT
HUN
GER
GER
AUT
HUN

FRA
RUS
AUT
GER
Sul

AUT
HUN

1.8

98
97
99
97
94
97
96
93
95
94
97
95
95
92
93
93
93
95

2.8

98
99
96
95
98
99
95
97
97
96
96
95
95
98
97
94
93
91

3.8

98
96
96
96
98
94
97
96
97
96
96
94
95
93
94
97
92
93

4.8

97
94
95
97
99
97
97
98
95
97
93
96
95
96
94
93
94
87

Sum

391
386
386
385
389
387
385
384
384
383
382
380
380
379
378
377
372
366

1158
1155
1155
1140
769
752
745

Fin Gesamt

96 487
100 486
95 481
95 480
91 480
92 479
93 478
92 476
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
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19th IAU CROSSBOW WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

MATCH / FIELD

Osijek - Croatia

July 10th — July 16th 2017

MATCH 10m

Parshukova
Paimblanc
Nold
Ponomareva
Dereviagina
Lazar
Siemon
Hurschler
Auer

Menzi

. Scheucher

Hagli
Bdsch
Jakoé
Sprengard
Bacsa
Molg

O N O WN -

U23-w

Ekaterina
Nolwenn
Laura
Mariia
Anastasiia
Lia
Juliana
Monika
Marie Theres
Tamara
Michaela
Sarah
Larissa
Miriam
Martina
Fléra
Sophia

. TEAM
. TEAM
. TEAM 1
. TEAM
. TEAM
. TEAM
. TEAM
. TEAM 2

RUS
FRA
GER
RUS
RUS
SLO
GER
Sul

AUT
Sul

AUT
Sul

Sul

HUN
GER
HUN
AUT

RUS
GER
Sul

AUT
HUN
FRA
SLO
Sul

1.8

99
95
92
98
96
94
94
94
94
95
95
95
93
92
91
93
92

2.8

100
96
98
91
93
93
96
94
95
95
96
96
95
93
92
95
91

3.8

97
98
98
96
91
94
96
95
92
93
94
94
93
95
95
93
91

4. Sum
98 394
100 389
96 384
95 380
98 378
95 376
96 382
95 378
95 376
93 376
91 376
89 374
92 373
92 372
93 371
90 371
92 366

1152
1137
1128
1118
743
389
376
373

Fin

96
94
93
94
94
93
87
82

Gesamt

490
483
477
474
472
469
469
460

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
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19th IAU CROSSBOW WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

MATCH / FIELD
Osijek - Croatia
July 10th — July 16th 2017

MATCH 10m Seniors
Loretz Stephan
Huber Erich
Becker Michael
Kostenzer Georg
Materna Jifi
Arnold Christof
Jako Csaba
Strauch Robert
Van Bekhoven  Jack
Schimboéck Harald
. Auer Hans
Steiner Samuel
Roelands Adrie
Kroiss Andreas
Roelands Jack
Schwaiger Max
Pezzei Florian
Yunusmetov Sadulla
1. TEAM
2. TEAM
3. TEAM 1
4. TEAM
5. TEAM 2
6. TEAM
7. TEAM
8. TEAM

Sul

GER
GER
AUT
CZE
Sul

HUN
GER
NED
AUT
AUT
Sul

NED
AUT
NED
AUT
AUT

GER
Sul

AUT
NED
AUT
HUN
CZE

1.8

95
95
93
95
89
92
94
94
87
92
93
94
93
88
93
90
89

2.8

96
97
96
95
95
94
93
99
96
96
92
94
91
96
92
87
88

3.8

97
96
99
92
97
95
93
91
98
95
96
91
94
90
93
93
88

4.8

98
98
95
97
96
96
98
95
95
92
93
94
93
96
91
95
92

Sum

386
386
383
379
377
377
378
379
376
375
374
373
371
370
369
365
357

1147
1136
1119
1115
1101
378
377

Fin

96
94
93
93
94
94
87
82

Gesamt

482
480
476
472
471
471
465
461

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe



Osijek 10. - 16. 07.2017.

RESULTS
Relay 1

Team
[R] Country | Total [IT [TEN|
1 RUS T2 1670 4 72
Driagin Aleksandr Standing Team 283 1 13
Luginets Nazar Standing Team 284 2 15
Sushko Anna Standing Team 273 0 10
Driagin Aleksandr Kneeling Team 277 1 11
Luginets Nazar Kneeling Team 280 0 12
Sushko Anna Kneeling Team 273 0 11
2 RUST1 1667 2 80
Kruglov Sergey Standing Team 274 1 10
Kuznetsov Stanislav Standing Team 277 1 15
Sokolov Aleksandr Standing Team 270 0 9
Kruglov Sergey Kneeling Team 277 0 13
Kuznetsov Stanislav Kneeling Team 284 0 17
Sokolov Aleksandr Kneeling Team 285 0 16
3 SUIT2 1665 2 75
Baumgartner Joélle Standing Team 279 2 11
Bdsch Nicole Standing Team 264 0 6
Gohl Roman Standing Team 271 0 11
Baumagartner Joélle Kneeling Team 287 0 18
Bdsch Nicole Kneeling Team 284 0 17
Gohl Roman Kneeling Team 280 0 12
4 SUIT1 1664 3 74
Brischweiler Joel Standing Team 270 2 11
Ebnéther Jirg Standing Team 276 1 11
Harlacher Renato Standing Team 273 0 9
Brischweiler Joel Kneeling Team 278 0 13
Ebnéther Jirg Kneeling Team 286 0 17
Harlacher Renato Kneeling Team 281 0 13
5 AUTT1 1664 2 65
Krumphuber Wolfgang Standing Team 271 0 10
Lampl Thomas Standing Team 275 1 7
Strillinger Sonja Standing Team 278 1 10
Krumphuber Wolfgang Kneeling Team 281 0 14
Lampl Thomas Kneeling Team 284 0 16
Strillinger Sonja Kneeling Team 275 0 8
6 GERT1 1650 3 69
Aumann Thomas Standing Team 279 2 11
Dressel Christian Standing Team 258 O 6
First Gebhard Standing Team 264 0 9
Aumann Thomas Kneeling Team 285 0 17
Dressel Christian Kneeling Team 281 0 14
Furst Gebhard Kneeling Team 283 1 12
7 SLOT1 1642 2 73
Kandare Erik Standing Team 263 O 8
Markoja Robert Standing Team 271 1 10
Orazem Renata Standing Team 265 O 9
Kandare Erik Kneeling Team 280 1 16
Markoja Robert Kneeling Team 282 0 17
Orazem Renata Kneeling Team 281 0 13

7IRIRI

19th IAU CROSSBOW WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

(@

1784 %

T?ELJA KO

13.7.2017. 13:51:00



MATCH30m Men

Osijek 10. - 16. 07.2017.

RESULTS
MATCH

19th IAU CROSSBOW WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

START time: Standing 14. 07. 2017. 08:30

[R [BIB | Name [ Nat [ Series [Total |IT |TEN |Remarks|
1 1154 Luginets Nazar RUS 97 95 95 287 0 19
2 1094 Aumann Thomas GER 97 91 96 284 0 16
3 1014 Lampl Thomas AUT 93 95 95 283 0 17
4 1177 Markoja Robert SLO 93 96 94 283 0 16
5 1190 Harlacher Renato SuUl 92 96 94 282 0 15
6 1013 Krumphuber AUT 959591 281 0 16

Wolfgang
7 1186 Bruschweiler Joel SUl 90 91 98 279 0 12
8 1151 Kruglov Sergey RUS 90 94 95 279 0 14
9 1132 Sidi Péter HUN 94 91 94 279 0 13
10 1146 Driagin Aleksandr RUS 93 95091 279 1 12
11 1153 Kuznetsov Stanislav RUS 91 93 94 278 0 12
12 1189 Gohl Roman SuUl 91 91 95 277 0 11
13 1009 Kostenzer Thomas AUT 91 91 94 276 0 9
14 1187 Ebnéther Jirg SUI 9592 89 276 0 12
15 1100 Dressel Christian GER 92 93 90 275 0 11
16 1168 Sokolov Aleksandr RUS 90 96 89 275 0 16
17 1102 First Gebhard GER 88 92 93 273 0 9
18 1081 Geng Christophe FRA 90 92 90 272 0 8
19 1174 Kandare Erik SLO 87 89 91 267 0 7
het 8 & BK (\
w 'ﬁ_i_‘ﬁ' SPORTSKI OBJEKTI Jg“"’““ i x o 'z"nn @;SLJ%T:%EE:Q@

1/1]14.7.2017. 15:42:18



MATCH30m Men

Osijek 10. - 16. 07.2017.

RESULTS
MATCH

19th IAU CROSSBOW WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

START time: Kneeling 14. 07. 2017. 08:30

[R |BIB | Name [ Nat [ Series [Total [IT |TEN |Remarks]|
1 1190 Harlacher Renato SUI 99 97 97 293 0 23
2 1187 Ebnéther Jirg SUI 96 97 98 291 0 21
3 1154 Luginets Nazar RUS 96 99 95 290 1 21
4 1102 Furst Gebhard GER 96 97 96 289 0 20
5 1168 Sokolov Aleksandr RUS 97 97 93 287 1 17
6 1189 Gohl Roman SUI 95 95 96 286 0 16
7 1094 Aumann Thomas GER 97 94 95 286 0 17
8 1146 Driagin Aleksandr RUS 93 99 92 284 1 15
9 1013 Krumphuber AUT 94 99 91 284 0 16

Wolfgang
10 1132 Sidi Péter HUN 94 95 94 283 0 17
11 1014 Lampl Thomas AUT 94 95 94 283 0 15
12 1153 Kuznetsov Stanislav RUS 95 94 94 283 0 14
13 1177 Markoja Robert SLO 959791 283 0 15
14 1151 Kruglov Sergey RUS 92 95 94 281 0 16
15 1009 Kostenzer Thomas AUT 95 92 93 280 0 14
16 1100 Dressel Christian GER 9391 95 279 0 13
17 1186 Brlischweiler Joel SUI 959391 279 0 11
18 1174 Kandare Erik SLO 939091 274 0 13
19 1081 Geng Christophe FRA 95 94 84 273 0 14
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19th IAU CROSSBOW WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
Osijek 10. - 16. 07.2017.

RESULTS
MATCH
MATCH30m Men
[RName [Nat | [ Series [Total [IT | TEN [ Remarks]|
1 Luginets Nazar RUS Standing 97 9595 287 0 19
Kneeling 96 99 95 290 1 21
577 1 40
2 Harlacher Renato SUI Standing 92 96 94 282 0 15
Kneeling 99 97 97 293 0 23
575 0 38
3 Aumann Thomas GER Standing 97 91 96 284 0 16
Kneeling 97 94 95 286 0 17
570 0 33
4 Ebnoéther Jirg SUI  Standing 9592 89 276 0 12
Kneeling 96 97 98 291 0 21
567 0 33
5 Lampl Thomas AUT  Standing 93 9595 283 0 17
Kneeling 94 95 94 283 0 15
566 0 32
6 Markoja Robert SLO Standing 93 96 94 283 0 16
Kneeling 959791 283 0 15
566 0 31
7 Krumphuber AUT Standing 959591 281 0 16
Wolfgang

Kneeling 94 99 91 284 0 16
565 0 32
8 Gohl Roman SUI Standing 91 91 95 277 0 11
Kneeling 95 95 96 286 0 16
563 0 27
9 Driagin Aleksandr RUS Standing 93 95091 279 1 12
Kneeling 9399 92 284 1 15
563 2 27
10 Farst Gebhard GER Standing 88 92 93 273 0 9
Kneeling 96 97 96 280 0 20
562 0 29
11 Sidi Péter HUN Standing 94 91 94 279 0 13
Kneeling 94 9594 283 0 17
562 0 30
12 Sokolov Aleksandr RUS Standing 90 96 89 275 0 16
Kneeling 97 97 93 287 1 17
562 1 33
13 Kuznetsov Stanislav RUS Standing 91 93 94 278 0 12
Kneeling 9594 94 283 0 14
561 0 26
14 Kruglov Sergey RUS Standing 90 94 95 279 0 14
Kneeling 92 95 94 281 0 16
560 0 30
15 Brischweiler Joel SUI Standing 90 91 98 279 0 12
Kneeling 959391 279 0 11
558 0 23
16 Kostenzer Thomas AUT  Standing 9191 94 276 0 9
Kneeling 959293 280 0 14
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19th IAU CROSSBOW WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
Osijek 10. - 16. 07.2017.

RESULTS
MATCH
[R[Name [Nat | [ Series [Total [IT |TEN [Remarks]|

556 0 23

17 Dressel Christian GER Standing 9293 90 275 0 11
Kneeling 939195 279 0 13

554 0 24

18 Geng Christophe FRA  Standing 90 92 90 272 0 8
Kneeling 9594 84 273 0 14

545 0 22

19 Kandare Erik SLO Standing 87 8991 267 O 7
Kneeling 9390091 274 0 13

541 0 20
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19th IAU CROSSBOW WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
Osijek 10. - 16. 07.2017.

RESULTS
FINALS
MATCH30m Men
[RName [Nat | [ Series [Total [IT | TEN [ Remarks]|
1 Luginets Nazar RUS  Final 108108910999 10 92 0 4
Standing 97 95 95 287 0 19
Kneeling 96 99 95 290 1 21
669 1 44
2 Harlacher Renato SUl Final 10689101010988 88 0 4
Standing 92 96 94 282 0 15
Kneeling 99 97 97 293 0 23
663 0 42
3 Aumann Thomas GER  Final 910910989889 89 0 2
Standing 97 91 96 284 0 16
Kneeling 97 94 95 286 0 17
659 0 35
4 Ebnoéther Jirg SUI Final 1091010810879 10 91 O 5
Standing 95 92 89 276 0 12
Kneeling 96 97 98 291 0 21
658 0 38
5 Markoja Robert SLO  Final 99108899998 88 0 1
Standing 93 96 94 283 0 16
Kneeling 959791 283 0 15
654 0 32
6 Gohl Roman SUI Final 8109910899108 90 O 3
Standing 91 91 95 277 0 11
Kneeling 95 95 96 286 0 16
653 0 30
7 Krumphuber AUT  Final 99108999888 87 1 0
Wolfgang

Standing 9595 91 281 0 16
Kneeling 94 99 91 284 0 16
652 1 32
8 Lampl Thomas AUT  Final 968889810109 8 0 2
Standing 93 95 95 283 0 17
Kneeling 94 95 94 283 0 15
651 0 34
9 Driagin Aleksandr RUS Standing 9395091 279 1 12
Kneeling 9399 92 284 1 15
563 2 27
10 Farst Gebhard GER Standing 88 92 93 273 0 9
Kneeling 96 97 96 280 0 20
562 0 29
11 Sidi Péter HUN Standing 94 91 94 279 0 13
Kneeling 94 95 94 283 0 17
562 0 30
12 Sokolov Aleksandr RUS Standing 90 96 89 275 0 16
Kneeling 97 97 93 287 1 17
562 1 33
13 Kuznetsov Stanislav RUS Standing 91 93 94 278 0 12
Kneeling 9594 94 283 0 14
561 0 26
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19th IAU CROSSBOW WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
Osijek 10. - 16. 07.2017.

RESULTS
FINALS
[R[Name [Nat | [ Series [Total [IT |TEN [Remarks]|

14 Kruglov Sergey RUS Standing 90 94 95 279 0 14
Kneeling 92 95 94 281 0 16

560 0 30

15 Bruschweiler Joel SUI Standing 90 91 98 279 0 12
Kneeling 959391 279 0 11

558 0 23

16 Kostenzer Thomas AUT Standing 919194 276 0 9
Kneeling 959293 280 0 14

556 0 23

17 Dressel Christian GER Standing 9293 90 275 0 11
Kneeling 9391 95 279 0 13

554 0 24

18 Geng Christophe FRA  Standing 90 92 90 272 0 8
Kneeling 9594 84 273 0 14

545 0 22

19 Kandare Erik SLO Standing 87 8991 267 O 7
Kneeling 93 90 91 274 0 13

541 0 20
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MATCH30m Women

19th IAU CROSSBOW WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
Osijek 10. - 16. 07.2017.

RESULTS
MATCH
START time: Standing 14. 07. 2017. 12:30

[R |BIB | Name [ Nat [ Series [Total [IT |TEN |Remarks]|
1 1144 Budaeva Inna RUS 9593 97 285 0 18
2 1163 Protasova Valentina RUS 95 93 96 284 0 16
3 1026 Strillinger Sonja AUT 92 94 97 283 0 13
4 1170 Sushko Anna RUS 95 94 90 279 1 16
5 1169 Sokolova Lilia RUS 9392 93 278 0 14
6 1114 Reimann Sandra GER 92 9591 278 0 13
7 1181 Baumgartner Joélle SUI 89 92 94 275 0 9
8 1159 Nizkoshapskaia RUS 91 90 94 275 0 12

Alena
9 1178 Orazem Renata SLO 88 92 89 269 0 9
10 1182 Bieri Ramona SUI 90 94 85 269 0 11
11 1184 Bosch Nicole SUI 94 90 83 267 0 9
12 1019 Pirkmann Julia AUT 88 95 83 266 0 8
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MATCH30m Women

19th IAU CROSSBOW WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
Osijek 10. - 16. 07.2017.

RESULTS
MATCH
START time: Kneeling 14. 07. 2017. 12:30

[R |BIB | Name [ Nat [ Series [Total [IT |TEN |Remarks]|
1 1170 Sushko Anna RUS 96 94 95 285 0 17
2 1114 Reimann Sandra GER 94 93 97 284 0 16
3 1159 Nizkoshapskaia RUS 96 93 94 283 0 16

Alena
4 1181 Baumgartner Joélle SUI 93 97 93 283 1 14
5 1184 Bdsch Nicole SUI 93 95 93 281 0 13
6 1019 Pirkmann Julia AUT 94 94 93 281 0 14
7 1178 Orazem Renata SLO 92 93 95 280 0 14
8 1026 Strillinger Sonja AUT 94 91 94 279 0 14
9 1144 Budaeva Inna RUS 90 96 92 278 1 11
10 1163 Protasova Valentina RUS 93 94 90 277 0 11
11 1182 Bieri Ramona SUI 90 92 94 276 1 9
12 1169 Sokolova Lilia RUS 91 92 88 271 0 11
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19th IAU CROSSBOW WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
Osijek 10. - 16. 07.2017.

RESULTS
MATCH
MATCH30m Women
[RName [Nat | [ Series [Total [IT | TEN [ Remarks]|
1 Sushko Anna RUS Standing 9594 90 279 1 16
Kneeling 96 94 95 285 0 17
564 1 33
2 Budaeva Inna RUS Standing 959397 285 0 18
Kneeling 90 96 92 278 1 11
563 1 29
3 Reimann Sandra GER Standing 9295091 278 0 13
Kneeling 94 93 97 284 0 16
562 0 29
4 Strillinger Sonja AUT Standing 92 94 97 283 0 13
Kneeling 94 91 94 279 0 14
562 0 27
5 Protasova Valentina RUS Standing 9593 96 284 0 16
Kneeling 93 94 90 277 0 11
561 0 27
6 Nizkoshapskaia RUS Standing 91 9094 275 0 12
Alena

Kneeling 96 93 94 283 0 16
558 0 28
7 Baumgartner Joélle  SUI Standing 89 92 94 275 0 9
Kneeling 9397 93 283 1 14
558 1 23
8 Orazem Renata SLO Standing 88 92 89 269 O 9
Kneeling 92 93 95 280 0 14
549 0 23
9 Sokolova Lilia RUS Standing 9392 93 278 0 14
Kneeling 91 92 88 271 0 11
549 0 25
10Bdsch Nicole SUI  Standing 94 90 83 267 O 9
Kneeling 93 9593 281 0 13
548 0 22
11 Pirkmann Julia AUT Standing 88 95 83 266 O 8
Kneeling 94 94 93 281 0 14
547 0 22
12 Bieri Ramona SUI Standing 90 94 85 269 0 11
Kneeling 90 92 94 276 1 9
545 1 20
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19th IAU CROSSBOW WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
Osijek 10. - 16. 07.2017.

RESULTS
FINALS
MATCH30m Women
[RName [Nat | [ Series [Total [IT | TEN [ Remarks]|
1 Protasova Valentina RUS Final 101099101010 109 10 97 O 7
Standing 9593 96 284 0 16
Kneeling 93 94 90 277 0 11
658 0 34
2 Strillinger Sonja AUT  Final 10109999971010 92 0 4 Soff 9
Standing 92 94 97 283 0 13
Kneeling 94 91 94 279 0 14
654 0 31
3 Reimann Sandra GER  Final 10109810910899 92 O 4 Soff 8
Standing 92 9591 278 0 13
Kneeling 94 93 97 284 0 16
654 0 33
4 Sushko Anna RUS  Final 8101089989109 90 O 3 Soff 7
Standing 95 94 90 279 1 16
Kneeling 96 94 95 285 0 17
654 1 36
5 Budaeva Inna RUS Final 979991081099 89 0 2
Standing 9593 97 285 0 18
Kneeling 90 96 92 278 1 11
652 1 31
6 Baumgartner Joélle SUI Final 1010799109910 10 93 0 5
Standing 89 92 94 275 0 9
Kneeling 93 97 93 283 1 14
651 1 28
7 Nizkoshapskaia RUS Final 9981081010999 91 O 3
Alena
Standing 91 90 94 275 0 12
Kneeling 96 93 94 283 0 16
649 0 31
8 Orazem Renata SLO  Final 991091010810108 93 O 5
Standing 88 92 89 269 O 9
Kneeling 92 93 95 280 0 14
642 0 28
9 Sokolova Lilia RUS Standing 93 92 93 278 0 14
Kneeling 91 92 88 271 0 11
549 0 25
10Bd&sch Nicole SUI  Standing 94 90 83 267 O 9
Kneeling 93 9593 281 0 13
548 0 22
11 Pirkmann Julia AUT Standing 88 95 83 266 O 8
Kneeling 94 94 93 281 0 14
547 0 22
12 Bieri Ramona SUI Standing 90 94 85 269 0 11
Kneeling 9092 94 276 1 9
545 1 20
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Team MATCH 30m U23

19th IAU CROSSBOW WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

Osijek 10. - 16. 07.2017.
RESULTS

MATCH

[ R| Country | | Total [IT [TEN [Remarks
1 France T1 1675 7 81
Debenne Thomas Standing 280 2 12
Kneeling 285 0 19
Paimblanc Nolwenn Standing 272 1 11
Kneeling 287 2 16
Cacheux Théo Standing 278 2 10
Kneeling 273 0 13
2 Switzerland T2 1658 5 69
Steiner Mirco Standing 272 1 9
Kneeling 288 1 18
Hugli Sarah Standing 268 1 12
Kneeling 282 1 15
Bdsch Larissa Standing 273 0 8
Kneeling 275 1 7
3 Austria T1 1657 3 70
Stocker Christoph Standing 273 0 8
Kneeling 285 1 17
Kleemann Michael Standing 283 2 13
Kneeling 275 0 9
Moser Manuel Standing 270 0 10
Kneeling 271 0 13
4 Switzerland T1 1644 3 62
Menzi Tamara Standing 274 0 10
Kneeling 279 1 15
Gerber Michael Standing 274 0 11
Kneeling 278 0 8
Hurschler Monika Standing 261 O 7
Kneeling 278 2 11
5 Russia T1 1594 1 56
Fetisov Vladislav Standing 278 0 11
Kneeling 281 0 14
Mailkov Roman Standing 276 1 13
Kneeling 252 0 4
Moskovskikh Nikita Standing 254 0 5
Kneeling 253 0 9
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19th IAU CROSSBOW WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
Osijek 10. - 16. 07.2017.

RESULTS
MATCH
Ekipno
[ R| Country | | Total |I1T [TEN]
1 SUI 1684 14 70
Loretz Stephan Standing 284 1 14
Kneeling 285 3 12
Arnold Christof Standing 277 0 12
Kneeling 288 5 14
Steiner Samuel Standing 269 1 8
Kneeling 281 4 10
2 GER 1629 5 53
Weigand Klaus-Dieter Standing 268 O 8
Kneeling 281 2 12
Huber Erich Standing 271 1 8
Kneeling 275 1 8
Lutzenkirchen Reiner Standing 260 O 5
Kneeling 274 1 12
3 AUT 1602 7 41
Schimbéck Harald Standing 272 0 11
Kneeling 273 2 6
Schwaiger Max Standing 268 0 11
Kneeling 263 1 4
Kristandl Manfred Standing 258 2 2
Kneeling 268 2 7
4 RUS 0 O 0
Lyskov Michail Standing 0 O 0
Kneeling 0 O 0
Schedrin Sergei Standing 0 O 0
Kneeling 0O O 0
Aleinikov Evgenij Standing 0 O 0
Kneeling 0 O 0
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Team MATCH 10m Men

19th IAU CROSSBOW WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

Osijek 10. - 16. 07.2017.
RESULTS

MATCH

[R| Country | [Total [IT | TEN [Remarks
1 Russia T1 1169 20 71
Driagin Aleksandr Match 392 5 27
Sokolov Aleksandr Match 390 8 23
Kruglov Sergey Match 387 7 21
2 Switzerland T1 1166 7 81
Harlacher Renato Match 391 2 29
Ebnoéther Jirg Match 388 2 27
Brischweiler Joel Match 387 3 25
3 Germany T1 1157 18 61
Wittmann Manuel Match 389 5 25
Aumann Thomas Match 385 9 17
Handrick Marcel Match 383 4 19
4 Austria T1 1153 9 66
Kostenzer Thomas Match 387 4 23
Lampl Thomas Match 38 3 22
Kristandl Manfred Match 382 2 21
5 Austria T2 1139 12 57
Anrain Julian Match 385 6 20
Krumphuber Wolfgang Match 379 6 17
Heidegger Daniel Match 375 0 20
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19th IAU CROSSBOW WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
Osijek 10. - 16. 07.2017.

RESULTS
MATCH
Team MATCH 10m Women
[R| Country | [Total [IT | TEN [Remarks
1 Germany T1 1172 13 80
Aumann Sylvia Match 391 3 29
Walo Michaela Match 392 4 28
Reimann Sandra Match 389 6 23
2 Russia T1 1165 12 77
Sushko Anna Match 391 5 26
Protasova Valentina Match 387 4 24
Nizkoshapskaia Alena Match 387 3 27
3 Switzerland T1 1150 10 63
Baumgartner Joélle Match 387 5 24
Bosch Nicole Match 382 4 19
Bieri Ramona Match 381 1 20
4 Austria T1 1145 9 60
Auer Katharina Match 387 4 23
Strillinger Sonja Match 386 4 23
Pirkmann Julia Match 372 1 14
5 Slovenia T1 1143 5 64
Juvan Nina Match 380 2 21
Kuhari¢ Urska Match 380 1 21
Pufi¢ Klavdija Match 383 2 22
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19th IAU CROSSBOW WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
Osijek 10. - 16. 07.2017.

RESULTS
MATCH
Team MATCH 10m U23 Men
[R| Country | [Total [IT | TEN [Remarks

1 France T1 1158 1 79
Debenne Thomas Match 3839 0 29
Dutendas Dimitri Match 386 1 26
Bastin Florian Match 383 0 24

2 Russia T1 1155 1 77 288
Fetisov Vladislav Match 391 1 30
Moskovskikh Nikita Match 38 0 25
Mailkov Roman Match 380 0 22

3 Austria T1 1155 0 78 285
Kleemann Michael Match 387 0 27
Stocker Christoph Match 386 0 28
Stix Andreas Match 382 0 23

4 Germany T1 1140 2 67
Kemptner Julian Match 385 2 25
Flrst Louis Match 378 0 18
Kléckers Marius Match 377 0 24
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19th IAU CROSSBOW WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
Osijek 10. - 16. 07.2017.

RESULTS
MATCH
Team MATCH 10m U23 Women
[R| Country | [Total [IT | TEN [Remarks

1 Russia T1 1152 2 75
Parshukova Ekaterina Match 394 1 33
Ponomareva Mariia Match 380 1 21
Dereviagina Anastasiia Match 378 0 21

2 Germany T1 1137 3 66
Nold Laura Match 38 0 24
Siemon Juliana Match 382 0 25
Sprengard Martina Match 371 3 17

3 Switzerland T1 1128 0 52
Hurschler Monika Match 378 0 18
Menzi Tamara Match 376 0 17
Higli Sarah Match 374 0 17

4 Austria T1 1118 1 49
Auer Marie Theres Match 376 0 20
Scheucher Michaela Match 376 1 18
Moélg Sophia Match 366 0 11
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19th IAU CROSSBOW WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

Osijek 10. - 16. 07.2017.

2areoNICA $7ORTSHH

uoRucA

RESULTS
MATCH
Team
[R| Country | [Total |[IT |TEN]
1 GERT1 1148 3 69
Becker Michael Match 383 0 25
Strauch Robert Match 379 1 20
Huber Erich Match 386 2 24
2 SUITL 1136 4 63
Loretz Stephan Match 386 1 26
Arnold Christof Match 377 3 17
Steiner Samuel Match 373 0 20
3 AUTT1 1119 1 52
Kostenzer Georg Match 379 1 18
Schimboéck Harald Match 375 0 22
Schwaiger Max Match 365 0 12
4 NED T1 1115 0 57
Bekhoven, Van Jack Match 375 0 22
Roelands Jack Match 369 0 16
Roelands Adrie Match 371, 0 19
5 AUT T2 1101 0 49
Auer Hans Hermann Match 374 0 20
Kroiss Andreas Match 370 0 18
Pezzei Florian Match 357 0 11
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